HARRISTON HISTORICAL SOCIETY
FINANCIAL REPORT
(GENERAL ACCOUNT)

For the Period of April 19, 2017 —May 16, 2017

Bank Balance Forward (April 19, 2017)

Income
Memberships
Memorial
My Tribute Gift

Total Income

Expenses
Rent (May)
Bank Fee
Frey Commuications

Total Expenses

Balance as of May 16, 2017

$2,739.41

$ 5.00
$ 20.00

$ 46.00
$ 71.00

$ 28250
$ 3.756

$ 201.13
$ 487.38

$2,323.03




