HARRISTON HISTORICAL SOCIETY FINANCIAL REPORT (GENERAL ACCOUNT)

For the Period of April 19, 2017 -May 16, 2017

Bank Balance Forward (April 19, 2017)		\$2,739.41
Income		
Memberships Memorial My Tribute Gift Total Income	\$ 5.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 46.00 \$ 71.00	
Expenses		
Rent (May) Bank Fee Frey Commuications	\$ 282.50 \$ 3.75 \$ 201.13	
Total Expenses	\$ 487.38	
Balance as of May 16, 2017		\$2,323.03